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مدرسه الضاد الابتدائية  للبنين اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0585

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

212310585001
212310585002
212310585003
212310585004
212310585005
212310585006
212310585007
212310585008
212310585009
212310585010
212310585011
212310585012
212310585013
212310585014
212310585015
212310585016
212310585017
212310585018
212310585019
212310585020
212310585021
212310585022
212310585023
212310585024

ابراهيم هيثم سعيد ابراهيم
ابوالفضل يحيى عزالدين محمد

احمد باقر كاظم سلمان
احمد سليم محسن جاسم

احمد محمود دعدوش بنيان
احمد مهند يوسف عيسى
ارشد سلمان خليل كاظم

اكرم علي كريم عوده
بسام محمود اياد سلمان

حسام وسام يوسف محسن
حسام علي هاشم محمد
حسان علي محي علي

حسن عباس حسين نوروز
حسين صدام علي داود

حسين سلام  مهدي صالح
حسين صابر حسين احمد

حسين عامر عبدالله ابراهيم
حسين قصي مهدي مطلك

حسين وليد عبدالحميد عباس
حيدر حارث اسعد ضمد
حيدر رسول محمد كاظم

حيدر قصي صادق مهدي
حيدر ناجي حاجم ضمد
حيدر جابر حسين احمد

68
77
66
63
80
80
96
39

100
85
66
64

100
79
73
76

100
90
76
34
39
97
77
61

39
60
50
20
39
59
63

اربعة
93
60
50
50
59
57
51
50
82
79
27

اربعة
29
63
52
37

39
32
28
22
39
34
50

13%
98
24
37

19%
56
37
27
27
87
78
21
ست
39
57
60
26

58
55
50
63
59
60
80
29

100
50
50
72
62
90
66
62

100
86
64
28
58
63
59
54

50
55
35
40
50
50
80
تسع
96
58
24

19%
59
74
60
50
92
59
41
عشر
23
74
25
50

35
86
58
63
62
80
98
36

100
78
55
50
84
82
79
69
92
91
26
36
53
76
87
50

راسب
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
راسب
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

0
0
0
0
0
0

467
0

587
0
0
0

420
0
0
0

553
483

0
0
0

430
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

77.83
0

97.83
0
0
0

70
0
0
0

92.17
80.5

0
0
0

71.67
0
0
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0585

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

212310585025
212310585026
212310585027
212310585028
212310585029
212310585030
212310585031
212310585032
212310585033
212310585034
212310585035
212310585036
212310585037
212310585038
212310585039
212310585040
212310585041
212310585042
212310585043
212310585044
212310585045
212310585046
212310585047
212310585048

خالد وليد محمد كاظم
رامي عبدالله هاشم كاظم

رسول تركي عبدالصمد جميل
سجاد حسام عدنان نعمه
سجاد عباس احمد شهاب

سجاد وسام احمد حميد
سعد رعد شريف علوي

صفاء علاء  سعيد نوري
طارق ناصر فريح محمود

عباس سمير حميد قاركه
عباس عدنان عبدالكريم حسن

عباس احمد نجم الدين عبد
عباس عبدالصاحب نعمان يوسف

عباس هيثم حميد عباس
عباس وسام يوسف محسن

عبدالعظيم مهدي منصور علي
عبدالله عماد فاضل محمود

عبدالله احمد علي حمود
عبدالله حسن عباس احمد

عبدالله محمد ابراهيم جاسم
علي حسن علي حسن
علي سيف علي حسن

علي صلاح  كمر غدير
علي عقيل سلمان ابراهيم

90
100
54
78
81
71
65
77
83
70
50
67
78
73
64
77
84
96

100
70

100
77
85
89

55
85
30
50
50
37
37
55
50
38
23
50
36
24
29
35
56
52
94
50
97
50
52
77

50
96
39
52
50
50
38
33
39
67
35
53
31
27
35
33
40
50
76
51
98
52
67
42

84
100
66
52
52
59
55
50
53
68
35
65
41
51
64
50
63
76
86
61
94
55
63
52

41
88
34
27
36
34
50
42
30
20

15%
50
32
20

18%
50
62
42
92
39
96
55
73
50

73
93
50
60
64
55
79
61
51
82
50
56
38
52
50
56
86
68
98
67
83
56
67
78

مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
راسب
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

0
562

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

341
0
0
0
0
0
0

546
0

568
345
407

0

0
93.67

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

56.83
0
0
0
0
0
0

91
0

94.67
57.5

67.83
0
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0585

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

212310585049
212310585050
212310585051
212310585052
212310585053
212310585054
212310585055
212310585056
212310585057
212310585058
212310585059
212310585060
212310585061
212310585062
212310585063
212310585064
212310585065
212310585066
212310585067
212310585068
212310585069
212310585070
212310585071
212310585072

علي محمد حسين عاكول
علي نهاد سلمان فليح

علي بشار شيرخان ميرزا
علي حامد ابراهيم جاسم

علي ليث هادي عباس
علي نصر حسين علي

علي الرضا فاضل سلمان غائب
عيسى عباس عيسى موسى

فرج حسين محمد جمعه
قاسم احمد قاسم محمد

كاظم رافد محسن حسن
كاظم عماد فاضل محمود

كرار خالد قمر صالح
كرار هيثم حميد عباس

كرار حيدر سلمان وحيد
كرار خالد محمود كاظم
كرار قاسم هاشم ابراهيم

مؤمل جمال صادق حسن
مجتبى حسام عبدالله مهدي

محمد باقر ناجي حاجم
محمد حسين نعمه حلبوت
محمد عباس حسين ولي
محمد عمر عادل عبدالله

محمد عمر كامل خورشيد

64
83
82
92
81
87
98
81
73
60

100
85
84

100
92
81
83
97

100
81

100
71
69
93

63
73
50
50
83
63
89
68
65
50
97
63
50
62
75
55
65
93
73
50
95
60
63
92

42
50
32
51
50
31
78
69
60
50
96
57
50
62
70
54
36

100
68
51
86
50
36
37

56
85
26
63
60
59

100
53
81
69
97
61
72
76
95
71
53

100
83
65
81
64
62

بصير

36
50
51
38
57
61
86
50
39
36
98
42
51
69
59
33
32
96
64
50
69
60
50
83

59
65
38
58
73
75
96
83
90
62
90
77
71
80
68
54
51
90
64
64
86
56
50
79

مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

0
406

0
0

404
0

547
404

0
0

578
0

378
449
459

0
0

576
452
361
517
361

0
0

0
67.67

0
0

67.33
0

91.17
67.33

0
0

96.33
0

63
74.83
76.5

0
0

96
75.33
60.17
86.17
60.17

0
0
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مدرسه الضاد الابتدائية  للبنين اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0585

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

212310585073
212310585074
212310585075
212310585076
212310585077
212310585078
212310585079
212310585080
212310585081
212310585082
212310585083
212310585084
212310585085
212310585086
212310585087
212310585088
212310585089
212310585090
212310585091
212310585092
212310585093
212310585094
212310585095
212310585096

محمد ماجد عيدان سليمان
محمد مصطفى علي يحيى
محمد عباس ابراهيم حمد

محمد ماجد قمر حيدر
محمدالهادي عقيل فرمان عارف

محمود احمد علي حمود
مرتضى حسن كريم حسين
مرتضى هيثم سعيد ابراهيم

مسلم عقيل حميد شيرك
مصطفى جهاد فرمان خلف

مصطفى ضياء سعيد ابراهيم
مصطفى عبدالقادر فالح محمود
مصطفى عبدالله فاضل ياسين
مصطفى علي ناصر سعدالله

منتظر حسن هادي ابراهيم
منتظر رائد علي عبد

منتظر رباح كمر غدير
منتظر محمد ناجي حاجم

مهدي عصام حسين حسن
مهيمن محمود سلمان محمود

ياسر مشتاق عادل حامد
يوسف باسم موسى حاتم

يوسف رياض احمد عبدالكريم
يوسف عمر سلمان عبدالستار

76
62
81
89
94
78

100
77
76
87
71
92
74
95
41
81
75
87
88

100
56
85
35

100

38
58
52
82
60
58
79
66
63
50
50
76
50
55
30
53
51
56
71
85
33
80
50
85

33
53
50
74
50
51
77
37
50
65
38
50
57
58
50
40
50
86
68
65
50
82
32
81

50
64
50
94
52
72
94
58
50
79
50
67
57
82
37
39
50
74
93
95
56
77
32
89

31
50
33
76
60
24
71
53
41
68
27
50
31
50

17%
35
35
55
59
79
21
69

15%
75

71
65
50
79
81
51
66
63
53
94
50
61
57
77
50
36
51
60
72
86
33
57
50
78

راسب
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
راسب
ناجح

0
352

0
494
397

0
487

0
0

443
0

396
0

417
0
0
0

418
451
510

0
450

0
508

0
58.67

0
82.33
66.17

0
81.17

0
0

73.83
0

66
0

69.5
0
0
0

69.67
75.17

85
0

75
0

84.67
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0585

97

98

99

212310585097
212310585098
212310585099

يوسف حسين حالوب حنتوش
يوسف عباس حيدر عباس

يوسف عمار نجم هادي

38
60
98

50
52
71

27
68
61

32
73
74

17%
55
63

28
54
84

راسب
ناجح
ناجح

0
362
451

0
60.33
75.17

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

99 99 0

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

39 39 0

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

42 42 0

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

18 18 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

620409429
 94% 80% 60% 91% 58% 91%

 39.39%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
99 99 0

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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